
Service kits are designed for a variety of products. This Service kit may contain more parts than listed in the table and parts might remain unused.

Printed from ServAid - 6/8/2026 Page 1 of 2

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB

Wear part kit - Handle
Spare part list



Service kits are designed for a variety of products. This Service kit may contain more parts than listed in the table and parts might remain unused.

Printed from ServAid - 6/8/2026 Page 2 of 2

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB

Ats. Nr. Pasūtīšanas Nr. AprakstsQty Remark / included in Service kit

Pin Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4250134198 Throttle handle, compl.,
4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle 3x18

1

Bellows Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4211616590 Trigger, compl., 4082024690
Wear part kit - Handle, 4211635690 Trigger  with vibration motor,
4082008390 Small part kit - Handle, 4220441190 Handle housing, compl.

1

Screw Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4211607690 Handle, compl., 4250331596
Handle, compl., 4250313594 Handle, compl., 4250331597 Handle,
compl., 4250331790 Back end cover, compl., 4250313598 Handle,
compl., 4216427190 Handle, compl., 4081204590 Service kit,
4081204690 Service kit, 4081204890 Service kit, 4081204891 Service
kit, 4082023890 Small part kit - Handle, 4082023790 Small part kit -
Handle, 4250313595 Handle, compl., 4081204790 Service kit,
4250313591 Handle, compl., 4250315992 Back end cover, compl.,
4211646095 HMI, compl., 4211653191 Handle cover, compl.,
4211646096 HMI, compl., 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle,
4211613390 Handle, compl., 4082026698 Small part kit - Screws,
4211636691 Battery holder, compl. MRT M3x12 Tufloc2

4

Snap ring Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle,
4082008390 Small part kit - Handle, 4220441190 Handle housing, compl.

1

MCI Support Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle1

Esd label Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4082019290 Wear part kit - Gear,
4082019790 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082020390 Wear part kit - Gear,
4082020590 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082020690 Wear part kit - Gear,
4082020790 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082020990 Maintenance kit - Gear,
4082006791 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082020290 Wear part kit - Gear,
4082019690 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082020890 Wear part kit - Gear,
4082021190 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082019890 Wear part kit - Gear,
4082013090 Wear part Kit - Gear, 4082020490 Wear part kit - Gear,
4082020190 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle,
4082006790 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082008191 Wear part kit - Gear,
4082006792 Wear part kit - Gear, 4082008190 Wear part kit - Gear

1

Screw Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle,
4211613490 Lid, compl. M2.5x6 8.8

3

Screw Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4390170490 Service kit, 4082025890 Small
part kit, 4082023690 Wear part kit - Motor, 4082023990 Small part kit -
Handle, 4220192790 Handle, compl., 4220192791 Handle, compl.,
4220105894 Ground cable, compl., 4220105891 Ground cable, compl.,
4220105893 Ground cable, compl., 3608011594 Motor casing, compl.,
3608011591 Motor casing, compl., 4211608892 Main board module,
compl., 4211609190 Ground plate, compl., 4211609197 Ground plate,
compl., 4211608894 Main board module, compl., 4216236391 Motor,
compl., 4110206090 Main board module, 4110206091 Main board
module -P, 4211608895 Mainboard module, compl., 4216236390 Motor,
compl., 4216427090 Front lid, compl., 4082023890 Small part kit -
Handle, 4082024090 Wear part kit - Foot, 4082023790 Small part kit -
Handle, 4211608891 Main board module, compl., 4211609192 Ground
plate, compl., 4211608492 Antenna dual band, 4211608493 Antenna
single band, 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle, 4211613990 Antenna
dual band, 4082026698 Small part kit - Screws, 4211637590 Mainboard,
compl., 4082008390 Small part kit - Handle, 4220441190 Handle
housing, compl., 4220524090 Mainboard, compl., 4220453090 Connector
kit M3x6 8.8

7

Lock ring Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle1

Holder top Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle1

Spring screw Detaļa ir iekļauta komplektā 4211605492 Power module, 4211611591
Power module, compl., 4081204891 Service kit, 4211605491 Power
module, 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle M4x16 8.8, including shims,
spring, cap

4


